Notary Public state of Utah
MY Commission Expires on:Printed Name: Ga?_    , fbL mK

triQt+

v
Auqust 20, 2023

Comm. Number: 707792

4

EXHIBIT " A"

Legal Description of Grantor' s Property

Property located in Pittsburg, Kansas and legally described as:

Lots Numbered Two Hundred Fifteen ( 215) and Two Hundred Sixteen ( 216) in Block Number

Thirty Nine (39) in the " Town of Pittsburg" ( Now the City of Pittsburg, Kansas), according to the
recorded Plat thereof.

Exhibit" A"

Page 1 of 1

THIRD AMENDMENT TO TOWER LEASE AGREEMENT

This THIRD AMENDMENT TO TOWER LEASE AGREEMENT (" Amendment") is